

7/26/2024

PayRange Inc. is requesting original family certification for its (Payrange BluKey Plus, Payrange BluKey Plus S), a Bluetooth Low Energy Payment Control Device for MDB bus under 15.247 using FCC ID: 2AF78-02075. The BluKey Plus uses the Silicon Labs EFR32BG24 Bluetooth Low Energy SoC operating in the 2.400 GHz-2.4835 GHz ISM band. The S and SD devices are identical except SD has a serial expansion port for the DEX protocol.

Sincerely,

Paresh Patel (Jul 29, 2024 15:11

Paresh Patel

CEO

FCC Cover Letter

Final Audit Report 2024-07-29

Created: 2024-07-29

By: Ashley Brooks (ashley.brooks@payrange.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAlwsud3Bztyvq5ZxwgwlzCisfRBc7GgH9

"FCC Cover Letter" History

Document created by Ashley Brooks (ashley.brooks@payrange.com) 2024-07-29 - 8:06:32 PM GMT- IP address: 96.71.169.169

Document emailed to Paresh Patel (paresh@payrange.com) for signature 2024-07-29 - 8:06:51 PM GMT

Email viewed by Paresh Patel (paresh@payrange.com) 2024-07-29 - 10:10:59 PM GMT- IP address: 24.20.133.147

Document e-signed by Paresh Patel (paresh@payrange.com)

Signature Date: 2024-07-29 - 10:11:06 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 24.20.133.147

Agreement completed. 2024-07-29 - 10:11:06 PM GMT

